REZONING— 500-700 Alton Road
ORDINANCE NO.   2018- 4229
AN ORDINANCE OF THE MAYOR AND CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY
OF MIAMI BEACH,  FLORIDA,  AMENDING THE OFFICIAL ZONING
DISTRICT MAP, REFERENCED IN SECTION 142- 72, " DISTRICT MAP,"
OF THE CODE OF THE CITY OF MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA, PURSUANT
TO SECTION 118- 162,     " PETITIONS FOR CHANGES AND
AMENDMENTS,"      BY CHANGING THE ZONING DISTRICT

If any section,  subsection, clause or provision of this Ordinance is held invalid, the
remainder shall not be affected by such invalidity.
SECTION 4.   CODIFICATION
It is the intention of the City Commission that the Official Zoning District Map, referenced
in Section 142- 72 of the Code of the City of Miami Beach, Florida be amended in accordance
with the provisions of this Ordinance.
SECTION 5.   EFFECTIVE DATE
This Ordinance shall take effect 10 days after adoption.
PASSED AND ADOPTED this 7- 2 day of Decem Pe—       , 2018.
ATTEST.
I
Dan Gelber, Mayor
12 rI +Y
Rafael E. Granado, City ler f\     ems
First Reading:      November 14, 2018
1, v7    '
APPROVED AS TO
Second Reading:  December 12, 2018
FORM & LANGUAGE
Thr-
Z it FQR)EXECUTION
Sponsor Mayor Dan Gel r)
t       '
5 r     { ru, l/)(       It 4-18
11UVerified by: Y    r  '  Ciry Attorney Date
Thomas R. Mooney, MCP
Planning Director 26
T. AGENDA1201B111 November\ Planning\ 500400 Alton Rd- Zoning Map Amendment First Reading ORD. door
Ordinances- R5 F
MIAMI BEACH
COMMISSION MEMORANDUM
TO:  Honorable Mayor and Members of the City Commission
FROM:     Jimmy L. Morales, City Manager
DATE:      December 12, 2018
5: 03 p.m. Second Reading Public Hearing
SUBJECT: REZONING - 500- 700 ALTON ROAD
AN ORDINANCE OF THE MAYOR AND CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF
MIAMI BEACH,  FLORIDA, AMENDING THE OFFICIAL ZONING DISTRICT MAP,
REFERENCED IN SECTION 142- 72, " DISTRICT MAP," OF THE CODE OF THE
CITY OF MIAMI BEACH,   FLORIDA,   PURSUANT TO SECTION 118- 162,
PETITIONS FOR CHANGES AND AMENDMENTS," BY CHANGING THE ZONING
DISTRICT CLASSIFICATION FOR LOTS 8 THROUGH 14,  BLOCK 2,  OF THE
AMENDED FLEETWOOD SUBDIVISION, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF
RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 28, PAGE 34, OF THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY,  FLORIDA FROM THE CURRENT DESIGNATION OF  " RM- 2
RESIDENTIAL MULTIFAMILY,  MEDIUM INTENSITY" TO  " CD-2 COMMERCIAL,
MEDIUM INTENSITY DISTRICT"; AND FOR THE PROPERTIES BOUNDED BY
6TH STREET ON THE NORTH,  AL TON ROAD ON THE EAST,   5TH
STREET/ MACARTHUR CAUSEWAY/STATE ROAD A1A ON THE SOUTH, AND
WEST AVENUE ON THE WEST, FROM THE CURRENT DESIGNATION OF " C-
PS2 GENERAL MIXED USE COMMERCIAL PERFORMANCE STANDARD
DISTRICT,"   TO   " CD- 2 COMMERCIAL,   MEDIUM INTENSITY DISTRICT";
PROVIDING FOR CODIFICATION,   REPEALER,   SEVERABILITY AND AN